PHILIPPINES RESOURCE SITUATION

26/02/24

Title CSP Philippines (2024-2028)

CPB Duration 01.Mar.2024 to 31.Dic.2028

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
131.193.069

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK
FLEXIBLE FUNDING
OPEC FUND FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
PRIVATE DONORS
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS
USA
Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

1.018.721
901.222
214.353

34.634
535.000
9.670
2.713.599
2,07%
128.479.470

0,8%
0,7%
0,2%
0,0%
0,4%
0,0%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.
2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.
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