

PHILIPPINES RESOURCE SITUATION

26/02/24

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)		
131.193.069		
Donor	Allocated Contributions (in US\$)	Share of Needs Based Plan (%)
ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK	1.018.721	0,8%
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	901.222	0,7%
OPEC FUND FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT	214.353	0,2%
PRIVATE DONORS	34.634	0,0%
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS	535.000	0,4%
USA	9.670	0,0%
Needs Based Plan Funded:	2.713.599	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	2,07%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	128.479.470	

^{1.} The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.

other financial adjustments.

2. Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.